
COMM NW COR OF SW1/4 OF NE1/4, R
S 688 FT TO S R/W JUNES CT, RUN 
POB, CONT E 215 FT, S 195 FT, W 

TRACY KYLE W/TRACY BRITTANY L
194 SW JUNE GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

06-5S-17-09136-004

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

6517.0100 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

07/25/2017 RP 0.96 20,000 0 0 20,000

STANDARD
3

92,138
4,100
20,000

116,238
50,883
65,355

HX HB 40,355
25,000

116,238
0

116,238

1279/1596 8/15/2014 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RANDOLPH & KAREN TRAC

KYLE W & BRITTANY T

1278/0745 7/14/2014 WD U I 12 40,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

US BANK NATIONAL ASSO

RANDOLPH & KAREN TR
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2015HX Base Yr

194 SW JUNE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,231 102.8160 115.15 141,750 1973 1973 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 1050

BAS 1,050 100 1,050 78,590

FCP 228 25 57 4,267

FOP 280 30 84 6,287

FST 72 55 40 2,994

1,630 1,231 92,138

BAS= W42 S25 E19 FOP= S8 E35 N8 W35$ E23 FCP= E12 N19W12 S19$
N19 FST= E12 N6 W12S6$ N6$.

BAS

42

25

19

23

19

6

FOP8

35

8

35

FCP

12

19

12

19

FST

12

6

12

6

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

3 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,000

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 15 28 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 300

7 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 18 21 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 800

8 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 100

4,100

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000


